Councillors Allowances and Expenses Payments 2020-2021

Member
Alex Hegenbarth
Alex Hegenbarth
Andrew McKinlay
Andrew McKinlay
Angie Boyes
Anthony Oliver
Bernard Fisher

Christopher Coleman

Christopher Coleman

Christopher Mason
Christopher Mason
David Willingham
David Willingham
David Willingham
Dennis Parsons
Diggory Seacome
Dilys Barrell

Garth Barnes
Garth Barnes
Helen Clucas
Helen Clucas

lain Dobie

Jo Stafford

John Payne
Jonny Brownsteen
Karl Hobley

Klara Sudbury
Klara Sudbury
Louis Savage
Malcolm Stennet
Malcolm Stennet
Martin Horwood
Martin Horwood
Matthew Babbage
Max Wilkinson
Max Wilkinson
Michael Collins
Nigel Britter

Paul Baker

Paul Baker

Paul McCloskey
Paul McCloskey
Peter Jeffries
Peter Jeffries
Roger Whyborn
Roger Whyborn

Payment
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Bicycle Mileage

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Amount
5,697.96
13,997.04
5,697.96
13,997.04
5,697.96
5,697.96
5,697.96
5,697.96
13,997.04
5,388.00
2,946.96
2.40
5,697.96
884.04
5,697.96
5,697.96
5,697.96
5,697.96
3,767.04
5,697.96
13,997.04
5,697.96
5,697.96
5,697.96
5,697.96
5,697.96
5,697.96
1,009.72
5,697.96
5,697.96
656.04
5,697.96
463.28
5,697.96
5,697.96
8,300.79
5,697.96
5,697.96
5,697.96
1,881.00
5,697.96
588.96
5,697.96
13,997.04
5,697.96
491.04



Rowena Hay Members Basic Allowance 5,697.96

Rowena Hay Members Special Responsibility Allowance 15,188.09
Sandra Holliday Members Basic Allowance 5,697.96
Simon Wheeler Members Basic Allowance 5,697.96
Stephen Cooke Members Basic Allowance 5,697.96
Stephen Harvey Members Basic Allowance 5,697.96
Stephen Harvey Members Special Responsibility Allowance 737.04
Stephen Jordan Members Basic Allowance 5,697.96
Stephen Jordan Members Special Responsibility Allowance 16,592.94
Suzanne Williams Members Basic Allowance 5,697.96
Timothy Harman Members Basic Allowance 5,697.96
Timothy Harman Members Special Responsibility Allowance 656.04
Victoria Atherstone Members Basic Allowance 5,697.96
Victoria Atherstone Members Special Responsibility Allowance 8,164.94
Wendy Flynn Members Basic Allowance 5,697.96

Total for 2020/2021 359,923.96



