## **Councillors Allowances and Expenses Payments 2020-2021**

<u>Member</u>	Payment	<u>Amount</u>
Alex Hegenbarth	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Alex Hegenbarth	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	13,997.04
Andrew McKinlay	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Andrew McKinlay	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	13,997.04
Angie Boyes	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Anthony Oliver	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Bernard Fisher	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Christopher Coleman	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Christopher Coleman	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	13,997.04
Christopher Mason	Members Basic Allowance	5,388.00
Christopher Mason	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	2,946.96
David Willingham	Bicycle Mileage	2.40
David Willingham	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
David Willingham	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	884.04
Dennis Parsons	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Diggory Seacome	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Dilys Barrell	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Garth Barnes	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Garth Barnes	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	3,767.04
Helen Clucas	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Helen Clucas	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	13,997.04
lain Dobie	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Jo Stafford	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
John Payne	Members Basic Allowance Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96 5,697.96
Jonny Brownsteen Karl Hobley	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Klara Sudbury	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Klara Sudbury	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	1,009.72
Louis Savage	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Malcolm Stennet	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Malcolm Stennet	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	656.04
Martin Horwood	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Martin Horwood	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	463.28
Matthew Babbage	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Max Wilkinson	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Max Wilkinson	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	8,300.79
Michael Collins	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Nigel Britter	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Paul Baker	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Paul Baker	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	1,881.00
Paul McCloskey	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Paul McCloskey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	588.96
Peter Jeffries	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Peter Jeffries	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	13,997.04
Roger Whyborn	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Roger Whyborn	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	491.04

Rowena Hay	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Rowena Hay	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	15,188.09
Sandra Holliday	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Simon Wheeler	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Stephen Cooke	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Stephen Harvey	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Stephen Harvey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	737.04
Stephen Jordan	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Stephen Jordan	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	16,592.94
Suzanne Williams	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Timothy Harman	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Timothy Harman	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	656.04
Victoria Atherstone	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
Victoria Atherstone	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	8,164.94
Wendy Flynn	Members Basic Allowance	5,697.96
<b>Total for 2020/2021</b>		<u>359,923.96</u>